Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Allison

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

8,000 Ibs. RWYB 18,000 Ibs. RWYB Truc
w

CITY

STAT

YEAR

Results for
001) 8,000 Ibs. RWYB Trucks and Tractors.xlsm

MAKE

MOD
EL

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

217

DAVE

DAKU

SELINSGROVE

PA

DOUBLE VISION

334.360

1

KYLE

GROVE

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

1466

ANTRIM TANTRUM

321.220

2

MATT

DERSHAM

MILLMONT

PA

706

OTHER HALF

310.840

VERN

ZERBY

SHAMOKIN

0oz

300.030!

KIM

FREED

BEAVER SPRING:

PA

1998

DODGE

RAM

263.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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